The Yale Law Journal

Volume 105, Number 2, November 1995

Contents

Articles
A Political Theory of Corporate Taxation
Jennifer Arlen and Deborah M. Weiss

The Substantive Origins of Criminal Procedure
William J. Stuntz

Essays
Film as Witness: Screening Nazi Concentration
Camps Before the Nuremberg Tribunal
Lawrence Douglas

The Constitutionality of Legislative Supermajority
Requirements: A Defense
John O. McGinnis and Michael B. Rappaport

Note

The Tower of Babel: Bridging the Divide Between
Critical Race Theory and “Mainstream” Civil
Rights Scholarship
Eleanor Marie Brown

Book Reviews
Straightening Out The Confirmation Mess
Michael Stokes Paulsen

Overcoming Posner
Jeffrey Rosen

325

393

449

483

513

549

581



;P The Yale
LLaw Journa

Articles
A Political Theory of Corporate Taxation
Jennifer Arlen and Deborah M. Weiss

The Substantive Origins of Criminal Procedure
William J. Stuntz

Essays

Film as Witness: Screening Nazi Concentration
Camps Before the Nuremberg Tribunal
Lawrence Douglas

The Constitutionality of Legislative
Supermajority Requirements: A Defense
John O. McGinnis and Michael B. Rappaport

Note

The Tower of Babel: Bridging the Divide
Between Critical Race Theory and
“Mainstream” Civil Rights Scholarship

Book Reviews

Straightening Out The Confirmation Mess
Michael Stokes Paulsen

Overcoming Posner
Jeffrey Rosen

Volume 105 November 1995 Number 2



