The Yale Law Journal Volume 105, Number 2, November 1995

Contents

Articles	
A Political Theory of Corporate Taxation	
Jennifer Arlen and Deborah M. Weiss	325
The Substantive Origins of Criminal Procedure	
William J. Stuntz	393
Essays	
Film as Witness: Screening Nazi Concentration	
Camps Before the Nuremberg Tribunal	
Lawrence Douglas	449
The Constitutionality of Legislative Supermajority Requirements: A Defense	
John O. McGinnis and Michael B. Rappaport	483
Note	
The Tower of Babel: Bridging the Divide Between Critical Race Theory and "Mainstream" Civil Rights Scholarship	
Eleanor Marie Brown	513
Book Reviews	
Straightening Out The Confirmation Mess	
Michael Stokes Paulsen	549
Overcoming Posner	
Jeffrey Rosen	581



Articles

A Political Theory of Corporate Taxation Jennifer Arlen and Deborah M. Weiss

The Substantive Origins of Criminal Procedure William J. Stuntz

Essays

Film as Witness: Screening Nazi Concentration Camps Before the Nuremberg Tribunal Lawrence Douglas

The Constitutionality of Legislative Supermajority Requirements: A Defense John O. McGinnis and Michael B. Rappaport

Note

The Tower of Babel: Bridging the Divide Between Critical Race Theory and "Mainstream" Civil Rights Scholarship

Book Reviews

Straightening Out The Confirmation Mess Michael Stokes Paulsen

> Overcoming Posner Jeffrey Rosen

Volume 105

November 1995

Number 2